Blutspenden in 31226 Peine bis zum 31.07.2025

Fr
Mi
Mo
Fr
Di
Mo
Do

13.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Peine 31228
Globus Baumarkt
Caroline-Herschel-StralRe 7

Peine 31228 - Vohrum
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hainwaldweg 10

Peine 31226 - Schwicheldt
Landcafé Emmi's Erbe
Bilrgerhausstral3e 3

Peine 31228 - Stederdorf
Grundschule
Konsumstralle 25

Peine 31224 - Woltorf
Sporthalle
Im Westerfelde 4

Peine 31224
Studio M 24
MarktstralRe 24 b

Peine 31226 - Dungelbeck
Gemeindehaus St. Johannis
Alte LandstralRe 1



